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Herrar 2

Alfta BTK
Dan Embretsen(4)1

Roger Eriksson(4)2

Pär Johansson(4)3

Lars Lindberg(4)4

Borlänge BTK
Nicklas Back(2)1

Lars Nordqvist(2)2

Marma IF
Richard Gill(5)1

Söderhamns UIF
Axel Tannerstål(5)1

Sam Gustafsson(3)2

Fabian Strindberg(3)3

Eric Dittlau(3)4

11

Herrar 3

Alfta BTK
Dan Embretsen(4)1

Roger Eriksson(4)2

Pär Johansson(4)3

Lars Lindberg(4)4

Marma IF
Richard Gill(5)1

Ortvikens PK
Viggo Lidbom(4)1

Söderhamns UIF
Elliot Johansson(4)1

Sam Gustafsson(3)2

Fabian Strindberg(3)3

Eric Dittlau(3)4

Ås IF
Emil Gradin(4)1

11

Herrar 4 Lö

Alfta BTK
Viktor Berbres(5)1

Peter Degerfeldt(4)2

Dan Embretsen(4)3

Roger Eriksson(4)4

Pär Johansson(4)5

Lars Lindberg(4)6

Marma IF
Tomas Olsson(4)1

Richard Gill(5)2

Lars Lövgren(4)3

Ortvikens PK
Hjalmar Dahlin(5)1

Prinze Johansson(6)2

Söderhamns UIF
Elliot Johansson(4)1

Ås IF
Emil Gradin(4)1

13

Herrar 4 Sö

Alfta BTK
Viktor Berbres(5)1

Dan Embretsen(4)2

Roger Eriksson(4)3

Pär Johansson(4)4

Lars Lindberg(4)5

Marma IF
Richard Gill(5)1

Ortvikens PK
Viggo Lidbom(4)1

Söderhamns UIF
Axel Tannerstål(5)1

Ås IF
Emil Gradin(4)1

9

Herrar 5 Lö

Alfta BTK
Viktor Berbres(5)1

Anton Börjesson(7)2

Mikael Gustavsson(5)3

Björn Johansson(7)4

Reine Lundqvist(6)5

Jennifer Nordlund(7)6

Anton Norén(6)7

Hans-Erik Olsson(6)8

Lena Söderlind(7)9

Marma IF
Arne Hansen(5)1

Ortvikens PK
Joakim Lidbom(6)1

Emanuel Svensson(5)2

Hjalmar Dahlin(5)3

Torsten Puljer(6)4

Olle Kempe(6)5

Prinze Johansson(6)6

16

Herrar 5 Sö

Alfta BTK
Viktor Berbres(5)1

Mikael Gustavsson(5)2

Björn Johansson(7)3

Reine Lundqvist(6)4

Jennifer Nordlund(7)5

Anton Norén(6)6

Hans-Erik Olsson(6)7

Lena Söderlind(7)8

Borlänge BTK
Leif Gunnarsson(6)1

Marma IF
Richard Gill(5)1

Ortvikens PK
Emanuel Svensson(5)1

Hjalmar Dahlin(5)2

Söderhamns UIF
Mikael Norell(6)1

Jörgen Blomman(7)2

Henrik Aronsson(6)3

Nicholas Eriksson(6)4

16

Herrar 6

Alfta BTK
Anton Börjesson(7)1

Melvin Forsmark2

Gabriel Hammar(7)3

Björn Johansson(7)4

Reine Lundqvist(6)5

Jennifer Nordlund(7)6

Anton Norén(6)7

Hans-Erik Olsson(6)8

Filip Svartsved(7)9

Lena Söderlind(7)10

Borlänge BTK
Leif Gunnarsson(6)1

Vilgot Karlsson(7)2

Söderhamns UIF
Mikael Norell(6)1

Adrian Olsson(7)2

Gustav Lang(7)3

Elliot Forssell Edwin(6)4

Jonatan Lundberg(7)5

Jörgen Blomman(7)6

Henrik Aronsson(6)7

Nicholas Eriksson(6)8

20

Herrjunior 17

Alfta BTK
Anton Börjesson(7)1

Borlänge BTK
Nicklas Back(2)1

Ortvikens PK
Viggo Lidbom(4)1

Söderhamns UIF
Axel Tannerstål(5)1

Ås IF
Emil Gradin(4)1

5

Pojkar 10

Ortvikens PK
Milo Fager(6)1

Söderhamns UIF
Adrian Olsson(7)1

Gustav Lang(7)2

3

Pojkar 11

Ortvikens PK
Milo Fager(6)1

Torsten Puljer(6)2

Söderhamns UIF
Mathis Carlberg(6)1

Arvid Rask(7)2

4

Pojkar 12

Borlänge BTK
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Vilgot Karlsson(7)1

Ortvikens PK
Milo Fager(6)1

Söderhamns UIF
Adrian Olsson(7)1

Gustav Lang(7)2

Mathis Carlberg(6)3

Arvid Rask(7)4

6

Pojkar 13

Alfta BTK
Milo Velander(7)1

Hugo Williamsson Zetterqvist(7)2

Ortvikens PK
Viggo Lidbom(4)1

Emanuel Svensson(5)2

Torsten Puljer(6)3

Olle Kempe(6)4

Söderhamns UIF
Ture Edberg(7)1

Mathis Carlberg(6)2

Arvid Rask(7)3

9

Pojkar 14

Alfta BTK
Hugo Händel1

Milo Velander(7)2

Hugo Williamsson Zetterqvist(7)3

Ortvikens PK
Emanuel Svensson(5)1

Hjalmar Dahlin(5)2

Söderhamns UIF
Elliot Forssell Edwin(6)1

Mathis Carlberg(6)2

Jonatan Lundberg(7)3

Arvid Rask(7)4

Upplands-Ekeby IF
Oscar Eriksson(6)1

10

Pojkar 15

Alfta BTK
Melvin Forsmark1

Gabriel Hammar(7)2

Hugo Händel3

Filip Svartsved(7)4

Milo Velander(7)5

Hugo Williamsson Zetterqvist(7)6

Ortvikens PK
Viggo Lidbom(4)1

Emanuel Svensson(5)2

Hjalmar Dahlin(5)3

Olle Kempe(6)4

Söderhamns UIF
Anton Hjelmblom(7)1

Ture Edberg(7)2

Max Engvers(7)3

Elliot Johansson(4)4

Ås IF
Emil Gradin(4)1

15
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